## "West" side of Tracy Blvd. City Garage Sale Registration

City of Tracy, Public Works Department is Hosting the Annual "West" Side City Garage Sale on **September 28, 2024.** 

To be included on the map and address list, submit the following registration form by Friday, September 13th.

Garage sales not registered before the deadline will not be considered as part of the event and **will not** receive free publicity.

Non-registered garage sales will also not be exempt from Tracy Municipal Code Section 10.08.3170 (a), which states: Garage sales on residentially zoned property shall be permitted under the following conditions: (a) Only one such sale may be conducted in any four (4) month period and shall be limited to not more than three (3) consecutive days or to two (2) consecutive weekends not to exceed four (4) days in all. Such sale shall not be conducted between the hours of 8:00 p.m. of any day and 8:00 a.m. of the following day. Sales shall not encroach or be made on or from public streets or rights-of-way.

## ~PLEASE do not post signs per Tracy Municipal Code 10.08.4510~

Garage Sale Address:			Cross Street:				
	ck items for sale: Men's clothing Electronics Misc. Items		Children's clothing Furniture Outdoor items		Women's clothing Housewares Appliances		Tools Toys Multi-family
Contact Name:			Phone Number:				
E-mail (for garage sale coordinator only)  As a participant, I agree to the following conditions:							
	I will have a garage sale on September 28, 2024 between 8 a.m. and 1 p.m. and allow the City of Tracy to list my garage sale in all City marketing materials.						
	I live within City limits and receive utility services through the City of Tracy.						
	I will notify the City of Tracy at (209) 831-6300 by September 20, 2024 if I decide to cancel my garage sale.						
Signature:							

This event promotes "Earth Day, Every Day" and encourages reuse and recycling of items!

Scan and email: garagesale@cityoftracy.org

Mail: 520 Tracy Blvd., Tracy, CA 95376